

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 330 of 2016**

=====

ASHVIN KANTILAL SORATHIYA....Applicant(s)

Versus

MOHMADALI RAMJU ILIYAS MANJOTHI & 11....Opponent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR VIMAL A PUROHIT, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED BY DS for the Opponent(s) No. 9 , 11

UNSERVED-EXPIRED (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 10 , 12

UNSERVED-REFUSED (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 1 - 8

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**Date : 13/06/2017****ORAL ORDER**

It has been stated by the learned Advocate for the applicant that the opponent Nos.10 and 12 have expired and needs time to do the needful. Put up after two weeks.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)

vinod