

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 330 of 2016**

=====

ASHVIN KANTILAL SORATHIYA

Versus

MOHMADALI RAMJU ILIYAS MANJOTHI & 11 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR VIMAL A PUROHIT(5049) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

DARSHAN M VARANDANI(7357) for the Opponent(s) No. 3,5,6,7

DELETED(20) for the Opponent(s) No. 10,12

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the Opponent(s) No. 11,9

NOTICE SERVED(4) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,4

UNSERVED REFUSED (N)(10) for the Opponent(s) No. 8

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.G.URAIZEE****Date : 17/12/2019****ORAL ORDER**

Mr. Darshan M. Varandani, learned advocate for the respondent Nos. 3, 5, 6 & 7 is on sick note.

Hence, S.O. to **21st January, 2020.**

(A.G.URAIZEE, J)

Manoj